KCS01X024EACA Details PDF
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity KCS01X024EACA Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Supplier Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Distributor
KCS01X024EACA
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity KCS01X024EACA Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
KCS01X024EACA
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity KCS01X024EACA
TE Connectivity's Axicom Relays KCS01X024EACA TE Connectivity's Buchanan Terminal Blocks
KCS01X024EACA
TE Connectivity's CGS Resistors KCS01X024EACA
KCS01X024EACA
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays KCS01X024EACA
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER KCS01X024EACA
MANUFACTURER Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
DESCRIPTION RELAY CONTACTOR SPST 100A 24V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
TURN ON VOLTAGE (MAX) 18 VDC
TURN OFF VOLTAGE (MIN) 12 VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Stud, Wire Leads
SWITCHING VOLTAGE 600VDC - Max
SERIES KCS01X, KILOVAC
RELEASE TIME 5ms
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 1618408-3
A124439
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 105°C
OPERATE TIME 20ms
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 18 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES Sealed - Hermetically
CONTACT RATING (CURRENT) 100A
CONTACT MATERIAL -
CONTACT FORM SPST-NO (DM) (1 Form X)
COIL VOLTAGE 24VDC
COIL RESISTANCE 210 Ohms
COIL POWER 3 W
COIL CURRENT 125mA
KCS01X024EACA
Part Number: KCS01X024EACA
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Product description RELAY CONTACTOR SPST 100A 24V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.KCS01X024EACA.pdf
2.KCS01X024EACA.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of KCS01X024EACA
1.KCS01X024EACA.pdf
2.KCS01X024EACA.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
P25C43A12C1-240
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR DPST 25A 240V
In stock:  763 pcs
RFQ
3100-20U5999C
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR DPST 26A 240V
In stock:  3155 pcs
RFQ
J7KN-32 230
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR 32A 230V
In stock:  481 pcs
RFQ
CC150LA24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 24V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  290 pcs
RFQ
J7KNA-AR-31 24D
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR 4PST 10A 24V
In stock:  1423 pcs
RFQ
KCS03X024EAAA
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR SPST 600A 24V
In stock:  304 pcs
RFQ
GDP402S24V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  2P DPC SCRW TERM 40A 24VAC
In stock:  3610 pcs
RFQ
GDP323L220V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P DPC LUG TERM 32A 220VAC
In stock:  2694 pcs
RFQ
KCS01X012EACA
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR SPST 100A 12V
In stock:  303 pcs
RFQ
KCS03X012EAAA
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR SPST 600A 12V
In stock:  267 pcs
RFQ
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
3100-30J16999CJ
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR 3PST 50A 120V
In stock:  795 pcs
RFQ
CC150SD24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 24V DC 2NO/2NC
In stock:  188 pcs
RFQ